
W H O  T O  C O N T A C T
Call the Main Office at 773-445-7711 
or use the contacts referenced below.

ADMISSIONS
Inquires & School Tours

Mrs. Sue Connolly
sconnolly@stbarnabasparish.org

ATTENDANCE &
STUDENT RECORDS

Mrs. Sue Connolly
sconnolly@stbarnabasparish.org

CALENDAR
School Events & Activities

Mrs. Shannon Griffin
sgriffin@stbarnabasparish.org

COMMUNICATION
Newsletter,

Website, Social Media
Mrs. Shannon Griffin

sgriffin@stbarnabasparish.org

COUNSELING
Student Counseling Services

Ms. Jeanne Miller
jmiller@stbarnabasparish.org

CURRICULUM

Mr. Jonathan Stack

initial contact: the teacher

jstack@stbarnabasparish.org

DISCIPLINE

Ms. Grace Sadowski
gsadowski@stbarnabasparish.org

EXTENDED DAY
Before & After Care

Mrs. Jan Butts, 773-474-6474
aftercare@stbarnabasparish.org

FAITH FORMATION
Sacraments & School Masses

Mr. Patrick McGowan
pmcgowan@stbarnabasparish.org

GOOGLE CLASSROOM LUNCH
Meal Manage - Hot Lunch

Ms. Jeanne Reilly
reilly@stbarnabasparish.org

LUNCH
Forgotten Lunch 

Mrs. Sue Connolly
sconnolly@stbarnabasparish.org

POLICY
General Questions 

Mr. Jonathan Stack
jstack@stbarnabasparish.org

POWERSCHOOL
Grading and Questions

contact the teacher

POWERSCHOOL

Mrs. Sue Connolly
sconnolly@stbarnabasparish.org

Login Access

TUITION & FEES
FACTS Management

Ms. Jeanne Reilly
reilly@stbarnabasparish.org

STUDENT SUPPORT TEAM
Student Support Plans

Mrs. Julia Petrosino
studentsupport@stbarnabasparish.org

Mrs. Maureen O'Donnell

initial contact: the teacher

GOOGLE CLASSROOM
Assignments and Questions

contact the teacher

Access to View

Mrs. Kathleen Davies
kdavies@stbarnabasparish.org


